
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION CLOSED MEETING  
ON BAW-2192, SUPPLEMENT 2 PRE-SUBMITTAL 

 
November 13, 2019 

 

  Enclosure 
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Name Organization/ Title Email 

Leslie Fields   U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
(NRC)/ Sr. PM leslie.fields@nrc.gov  

Michael Benson NRC, Materials Engineer michael.benson@nrc.gov  

Dan Widrewitz NRC, Materials Engineer dan.widrevitz@nrc.gov  

David Dijamco NRC, Materials Engineer david.dijamco@nrc.gov  

Simon Sheng NRC, Materials Engineer simon.sheng@nrc.gov  

Jim Molkenthin Pressurized Water Reactors Owners 
Group molkenjp@westinghouse.com  

Tom Zalewski Westinghouse Electric Company zalewst@westinghouse.com * 
Danielle Page Blair Framatome, Inc. (Framatome) danielle.pageblair@framatome.com  

Phil Opsal Framatome philip.opsal@framatome.com  

Ashok Nana Framatome ashok.nana@framatome.com  

Mark Rinckel Framatome mark.rinckel@framatome.com  
Chuck Tomes Dominion charles.a.tomes@dominionenergy.com  
Jim Hester Dominion   
Eric Blocher Dominion   

 


